

Hatta Durgawati Road Rupin to Khashamira Band
Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1945 N P B (310874) 5

DIVISION

लेफ्ट

SUB-DIVISION

2974

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shyama. Builders Private Limited

1945

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3RD R/A BILL				
	FINAL BILL OF CONST				
	WORK				
Date of Actual Completion	28/10/2024				
	Abstract of cost				
Date of Entry	28/10/2024				
All Qty in m³					
Item (1) Providing and					
100 fixing do do					
P/2 item No (1) 8 m³					
@ ₹ 2780.96/m³				₹ 22,247.68	
Item (2) Clearing and					
2.2. Graveling the road					
land do do					
P/11 item No (2) 0.33 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hect				₹ 24939.20	
Item (3) Dismantling of					
2.6(D) old do do					
P/11 item No (3) 2.07 m³					
@ ₹ 319.41/m³				₹ 661.17	
Item (4) Dismantling of					
2.5 existing RCC do do					
do do					
P/11 item No (4) 2.4255 m³					
@ ₹ 578.51/m³				₹ 1403.00	
Item (5) Removing all types					
2.13 of HP do do					
P/12 item No (5) 15.0 m					
@ ₹ 349.80/m³				₹ 5247.00	
Continuation					
					₹ 83,244.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. ₹ 83		244-0
Item (6) Excavation for 2.14. (1) Roadway in box- cutting do do do					
P/12 item NO (5)					
11.625 m ³					
① ₹ 103.24/m ³					₹ 1209-0
Item (7) Cost of Embankment 3.3. from roadway-cutting do					
P/12 item NO (6/7)					
6.98 m ³ @ ₹ 62.79/m ³					
					₹ 438-0
Item (8) Cost of Embankment 3.4.					
do do (i) 1000 m					
lead do					
P/28-29 item NO (8)(D)(i)					141592-0
542.75 m ³ @ ₹ 260.88/m ³					₹ 408865-0
(ii) Do do 1000 m lead do					
3.4. P/28-29 item NO (8)(D)(ii)					
2171.0 m ³ @ ₹ 188.10/m ³					₹ 408865-0
Item (9) Cost of subgrade 3.14. and earthen shoulder do do do					
P/28 item NO (9) 380.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³					
					₹ 100654-0

Continuation

₹ 735502-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8.72735, 502
Item No (10) Count of GSB					
4.1. (R-1) do do ell					
P/15 to 17 item No (12/10)					
315.23 m ³					
@ ₹ 3210.85 / m ³ ₹ 10,12,156-0					
Item No (11) Providing kerb					
4.7.3A (R-3) do do ell					
P/17 item No (13/11)					
232.93 m ³					
@ ₹ 4720.83 / m ³ ₹ 10,99,623					
Item No (12) Count of PCC					
6.4 m ³ pavement					
do do ell					
P/18-19 item No (14/12)					
572.06 m ³					
@ ₹ 8533.17 / m ³ ₹ 48,81,485-0					
Item No (13/14) Providing and					
8.29 RCC Laying RCC MP					
300 mm dia duct for 60					
P/14 item No (15/14) 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 12541.54 / m					
					₹ 9342-0
					₹ 77,38,108-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. for 77,38,108
Item No (1/15) dip RCC No 15					
10.1					Grade in ordinary
					Km Stone 600
P/30 item No (3/15) (ii)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2982.18/ea					
					₹ 5964.36
(iii) Do do 200mm Stone 600					
10.1					P/30 item No (3/15) (iii)
4 Nos @ ₹ 835.98/ea					
					₹ 3344.32
Item No (15/16) Road widening and					
10.2					erecting road reflectorised
					dg do as per 600
P/30 item No (1/16) (i), (ii) & (iii)					
(i) 600mm Δ dg do 600					
8 Nos @ ₹ 5094.53/ea					₹ 40,756.24
(ii) 900mm $\square$ dg do 600					
2 Nos @ ₹ 12942.35/ea					
					₹ 25884.70
(iii) 600mm x 450mm $\square$ 600					
4 Nos @ ₹ 6828.35/ea					
					₹ 27313.40
Item No (16/17) Road marking and					
8.13					P/30-31 item No (1/17)
168.0m ² @ ₹ 886.46/m ²					
					₹ 1,48,905.28

Continuation

₹ 8,00,873.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. ₹ 80,08734=
Item No (7/18) Paving					
10.6. and fixing typical					
manhole					
P/31 item No (6/18) S.Nos					
@ ₹ 12827.03/ea					
					₹ 64,135=
Item No (8/19) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 for chd					
P/13 item No (7/19)					
46.98m ³					
@ ₹ 427.09/m ³					₹ 420,065=
Item No (19/20) PCC m/s					
11.4 (11)					
open for chd					
P/13 item No (8/20) 8.54m ³					
@ ₹ 7027.15/m ³					₹ 60,012=
Item No (9/21) PCC m/s					
12.5 (11) S/S chd					
P/13-14 item No (9/21)					
45.4963m ³ @ ₹ 8053.35/m ³					
					₹ 3,66,398=
Item No (11/22) RCC NP 600mm					
9.3 (11) dia HP chd					
P/14 item No (10/22)					
22.50m					
@ ₹ 3379.75/m					₹ 76044=
					₹ 85,95,388=

Continuation

28/10/2024
AE